COMMISSIONE PREPARATORIA

Pre-commissione 1 Pre-commissione 2 Pre-commissione 3 Pre-commissione 4

Presidente
Membro
Supplente
Laureandi

1

2

3

4
Data 29/11/2022 29/11/2022 30/11/2022 01/12/2022
Ora 09:00 11:00 12:00 14:00
Aula Aula Magna - Conegliano Aula Informatica - Conegliano Aula Informatica - Conegliano Aula Informatica - Conegliano

Data proclamazione 07/12/2022



